EXTRA | Cocoba 4KG EASTER EGG

Ticket No. Name

Lloyd Foster
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Alex Reynolds
Paul Harvey
Chris Thorpe
Anthony Marr

James Mccombe

Kye Eastwood
Ethan Jones
Ryan Dawson

Oliver Turk
Demitri Stylianou
Andrew Gibson
Jamie Hoare-matthews
Jake Baker
Paul Harvey
Kye Eastwood
Zander Mccutcheon
Ethan Jones
Ethan Jones
Elliott Sheppard
Alexander Stone
Graham Dack
Aaron Robertson
Graham Dack
Anthony Stewart
Tim Pearce
James Ayres

Laura Newton
Ethan Jones
Ryan Williams

Zander Mccutcheon

Harry lovino

44
46
47
48
50
53
54
55
56
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
87
89

Ticket No. Name

Chris Thorpe
Jordan Elks
Steven Harris
Tony Potts
Evan Stapleton
Elliott Sheppard
Ethan Jones
Chris Thorpe
Daniel Tipton
Janet Quinney
Paul Harvey
Aidan Bain
Gavin Chisholm
Ben Dormer
Elliott Sheppard
Laura Cawley
Ethan Jones
Ryan Dawson
Jamie Daley
Elliott Sheppard
Frazier Howell
Ethan Jones
Graham Dack
Andrew Gibson
Jonathan Nesbitt
Aiden Terris
Lloyd Foster
Gavin Chisholm
Elliott Sheppard
Elliott Sheppard
Lorraine Harvey

Ryan Dawson

91
93
94
95
96
98
101
102
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
132

Ticket No. Name

Ethan Jones
Ethan Jones
Andy Lempicki
Ashley Brooksbank
Mariella Scholten
Elliott Sheppard
Chris Thorpe
Laura Cawley
Elliott Sheppard
Ryan Dawson
Chris Thorpe
Sam Henderson
Benjamin Cooper
Ross Bennett
Elliott Sheppard
Jamie Daley
Jordan More
Adrian Brown
Ethan Jones
Elliott Sheppard
Richard Walker
Matt Smith
Aaron Robertson
Robert Bellamy
Garry Brown
Lawrence Cooper
Ethan Jones
Jamie Pickles
Chris Thorpe
Jason Houston
Vince Lambert

Ethan Jones

*Correct answer:

4kg. e« Total: 592 « Draw: April 14, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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EXTRA | Cocoba 4KG EASTER EGG

Ticket No. Name

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
156
157
160
161
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172

James Mccombe
Jack Moscrop
Andrew Gibson
Daniel Rocha
Oliver Turk
Aaron Robertson
Zander Mccutcheon
Mariusz Martyszko
Ethan Jones
Elliott Sheppard
Danny Barclay
Chris Thorpe
Kye Eastwood
Alex Mcconnell
Daniel Tipton
Tom Hawkins
Jeremiah Carame
Tim Pearce
Chris Thorpe
Laura Newton
Daniel Tipton
Elliott Sheppard
Jack Moscrop
Paul Higgon Williams
Robert Bellamy
Andy Lempicki
Alexander Stone
Jonathon Walsh
Trey Royer
Anthony Stewart
Jack Moscrop
Jordan Elks

173
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
195
197
199
200
201
204
205
206
207
209
210
211
212

Ticket No. Name

Laura Cawley
James Robertson
Oliver Turk
Graham Dack
Alex Reynolds
Elliott Sheppard
James Mccombe
Janet Quinney
Chris Thorpe
Jason Houston
Anthony Marr
Jack Noble
Paul Higgon Williams
Andy Lempicki
Andrew Sneath
Frazier Howell
Craig Beverley
Ben Dormer
Jonathon Walsh
Kye Eastwood
Vince Lambert
Alex Mcconnell
Elliott Sheppard
Soph Fondacox
Ethan Jones
Mariella Scholten
Jake Baker
Gavin Chisholm
Lawrence Cooper
James Webb
Alexander Stone

Andy Lempicki

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
226
227
228
229
231
234
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Ticket No. Name

Jack Moscrop
James Robertson
Tim Pearce
Chris Thorpe
Lloyd Foster
Ryan Dawson
Jamie Hoare-matthews
Julian Goncalves
Chris Thorpe
Ethan Jones
Tom Campbell
Paul Harvey
Alex Reynolds
Jake Baker
Jack Moscrop
Jack Moscrop
Jack Noble
Daniel Rocha
Jonathon Walsh
Ethan Jones
Andrew Gibson
Ben Dormer
Jonathan Nesbitt
Jamie Daley
Matthew Burkett
Elliott Sheppard
Adam Aziz
Elliott Sheppard
Matthew Russell
Arpad Antal
Daniel Zgrzeba
Jack Noble

*Correct answer:

4kg. e« Total: 592 « Draw: April 14, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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EXTRA | Cocoba 4KG EASTER EGG

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

250 Julian Goncalves 289 Matthew Russell 324 James Robertson
251 Oliver Turk 290 Paul Higgon Williams 325 Tim Pearce
253 Danny Barclay 291 Christopher Gilbert 326 Ethan Jones
254 Gavin Chisholm 292 Chris Thorpe 327 Richard Jeffries
255 Jonathon Walsh 293 Ryan Dawson 328 Aaron Robertson
256 Andrew Gibson 294 Ethan Jones 329 Tim Pearce
257 Lloyd Foster 295 Richard Jeffries 330 Paul Johnston
258 Elliott Sheppard 297 Chris Thorpe 331 Chris Thomson
259 Zander Mccutcheon 298 Ethan Jones 332 Alex Mcconnell
260 Tom Underdown 299 Ethan Jones 333 Zander Mccutcheon
263 Gavin Chisholm 300 Anthony Marr 334 Ryan Sherwood
264 Graham Dack 302 James Mccombe 336 Paul Harvey
265 Tom Hawkins 303 Connor Burbidge 337 Frazier Howell
266 Jeremiah Carame 305 Elliott Sheppard 338 Tom Underdown
267 Tom Underdown 306 Connor Burbidge 339 Ethan Jones
268 Laura Cawley 307 Demitri Stylianou 340 Paul Harvey
269 Elliott Sheppard 308 Demitri Stylianou 341 Chris Thorpe
270 Alexander Stone 309 Lawrence Cooper 342 Andy Lempicki
271 James Mccombe 310 Gavin Chisholm 343 Ethan Jones
273 Daniel Tipton 311 Andrew Gibson 344 Lloyd Foster
274 Jack Moscrop 312 Jake Baker 345 Elliott Sheppard
275 Aiden Terris 313 Anthony Marr 346 Ethan Jones
276 Jonathan Nesbitt 314 Mariella Scholten 347 Zander Mccutcheon
277 Vince Lambert 315 Sam Holden 348 Mariella Scholten
278 Ryan Dawson 316 Tom Hawkins 349 Alex Mcclune
280 Elliott Sheppard 317 Matt Smith 351 Craig Beverley
281 George Jackson 318 Richard Jeffries 352 Zander Mccutcheon
282 Ethan Jones 319 Elliott Sheppard 353 Tom Underdown
284 Beau Saunders 320 Ethan Jones 354 Tom Hawkins
285 Marcus Head 321 Aaron Robertson 355 Elliott Sheppard
286 Christopher Gilbert 322 Mariella Scholten 356 Matt Smith
287 Paul Higgon Williams 323 Elliott Sheppard 357 Elliott Sheppard

*Correct answer: 4kg. ¢ Total: 592 < Draw: April 14, 2025 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 7
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EXTRA | Cocoba 4KG EASTER EGG

Ticket No. Name

359
361
362
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
384
385
387
389
390
391
392
394
395
396
397

Ethan Jones
Demitri Stylianou
Evan Stapleton
Vince Lambert
Anthony Marr
Steven Harris
Laura Cawley
Daniel Tipton
Alex Ashby
Paul Higgon Williams
Chris Dyson
Jamie Pickles
Janet Quinney
Vince Lambert
Ethan Jones
Matt Smith
Ethan Jones
Lawrence Cooper
Paul Higgon Williams
Paul Higgon Williams
Jonathan Nesbitt
James Mccombe
Kai Edwards
Alex Mcconnell
Daniel Tipton
Laura Cawley
James Robertson
Vince Lambert
Tom Hawkins
Harry Clarke
Jonathon Walsh
Oliver Turk

398
399
400
403
404
405
406
407
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
427
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436

Ticket No. Name

Mariella Scholten
Aaron Robertson
Aaron Robertson
Aaron Robertson
Jonathon Walsh
Matthew Russell
Evan Stapleton
Matthew Russell
Simon Cummings
Tim Pearce
Glenn Cooper
Connor Burbidge
Richard Jeffries
Jack Noble
Matt Smith
James Boswell
Tom Underdown
Ethan Jones
Jake Kimpton
Ryan Dawson
Vince Lambert
Adam Mulvey
Paul Higgon Williams
Soph Fondacox
Marcus Head
Graham Dack
Chris Thomson
Ryan Dawson
Elliott Sheppard
Oliver Turk
Ethan Jones

Matthew Graham

Ticket No. Name

438
439
441
442
444
448
449
450
452
453
454
456
457
458
461
464
466
467
468
470
474
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486

Lawrence Cooper
Graham Dack
Paul Higgon Williams
Tom Underdown
Laura Cawley
Jason Houston
Andrew Gibson
Niall Robertson
Marcus Head
Graham Dack
Andrew Gibson
Matthew Russell
Elliott Sheppard
Ryan Sherwood
Marcus Head
Matthew Russell
Evan Stapleton
Ryan Sherwood
Robert Bellamy
Jeremiah Carame
Elliott Sheppard
Elliott Sheppard
Benjamin Cooper
Daniel Tipton
Jamie Hoare-matthews
James Mccombe
Elliott Sheppard
Lawrence Cooper
Demitri Stylianou
Ryan Dawson
Aiden Terris

Alex Reynolds

*Correct answer:

4kg. e« Total: 592 « Draw: April 14, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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EXTRA | Cocoba 4KG EASTER EGG

Ticket No. Name

487
488
489
490
492
493
494
495
497
499
500
501
502
503
504
506
507
508
510
511
512
513
514
515
517
518
519
520
521
523
524
525

Tim Pearce
Laura Cawley
Daniel Tipton

Andrew Gibson
Paul Higgon Williams
Mariella Scholten
Jack Moscrop
Jordan More
Tom Underdown
Evan Stapleton

Harry Clarke

Matt Smith
Chris Thorpe

Craig Beverley
Tom Hawkins
Adam Mulvey
Chris Thomson
Jamie Daley
Elliott Sheppard
Bailey Curtis
Chris Thomson

Matt Smith

Ethan Jones
Richard Jeffries

Oliver Turk

Steven Harris
Alexander Stone
Tom Hawkins
Anthony Stewart
Paul Higgon Williams
Jordan More

James Robertson

526
527
529
530
531
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
541
542
543
545
546
547
548
549
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
563

Ticket No. Name

Robert Bellamy
Jamie Hoare-matthews
Gavin Chisholm
Anthony Marr
Tom Hawkins
Julian Goncalves
Lorraine Harvey
Chris Thomson
Jonathan Nesbitt
Danny Barclay
Taylor Bayley
Ethan Jones
Ben Dormer
Jordan More
Paul Harvey
Paul Higgon Williams
Tom Underdown
Lorraine Harvey
Gavin Chisholm
Jeremiah Carame
Charlotte Watling-norman
Lisa Hughes
Paul Barlow
Matt Smith
Matt Smith
Ethan Jones
Laura Cawley
Ryan Sherwood
Alex Reynolds
Jonathon Walsh
Oliver Turk

Laura Newton

565
566
569
571
572
574
575
576
577
578
579
581
583
584
586
587
588
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
603
604
605

Ticket No. Name

Tim Pearce
Anthony Marr
Frazier Howell

Ethan Jones

Elliott Sheppard

Mark Dodd

Jeremiah Carame

Paul Vannet

David Keating
Gavin Chisholm
Elliott Sheppard

Marcus Head
Tom Underdown

Jake Baker

Elliott Sheppard
Jamie Hoare-matthews
Jack Noble
Jamie Hoare-matthews
Elliott Sheppard
Conor Quinn
Zander Mccutcheon
Andrew Sneath

Evan Stapleton

Jim Hughes

Tom Underdown

Ethan Jones
Steven Harris
Anthony Marr

Paul Higgon Williams

Kye Eastwood
Gavin Chisholm

Ethan Jones

*Correct answer:

4kg. e« Total: 592 « Draw: April 14, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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EXTRA | Cocoba 4KG EASTER EGG

Ticket No. Name

606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
617
618
619
620
621
622
624
626
627
628
629
630
631
634
635
636
638
639
640
641
642
643

Elliott Sheppard
Jack Moscrop
Daniel Tipton

Evan Stapleton

Lawrence Cooper
Chris Thorpe
Tom Hawkins
Chris Thorpe

Aaron Robertson

Benjamin Cooper

Elliott Sheppard

Lorraine Harvey
Frazier Howell

Oliver Turk
Connor Burbidge
Ethan Jones
Connor Burbidge
Aaron Robertson
Jamie Hoare-matthews
Zander Mccutcheon
Matthew Russell
Oliver Turk
Laura Newton

Jonathon Walsh
Harry Clarke

Anthony Stewart
Rich Bradley
Chris Thorpe

Tim Pearce
Paul Harvey
Anthony Marr
Lawrence Cooper

644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
653
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
675
676
677
678
679

Ticket No. Name

Jack Moscrop
Andrew Sneath
Zander Mccutcheon
Graham Dack
Matthew Russell
Vince Lambert
Craig Beverley
Lorraine Harvey
Steven Harris
Janet Quinney
Roxanne Gockelen
Matt Smith
Ben Dormer
Andrew Sneath
Andrew Gibson
Mariella Scholten
Glyn Nicholls
Arpad Antal
Vince Lambert
Polikarp Konovalov
Elliott Sheppard
Jonathon Walsh
Lisa Hughes
Laura Newton
Lawrence Cooper
Tom Hawkins
Andrew Sneath
Craig Beverley
Adam Le Cornu
Jamie Hoare-matthews
Jordan More

Jason Houston

680
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
691
692
693
696
697
698
699
701
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
712
713
714
715
719
720
722
723
730

Ticket No. Name

Harry Clarke
Graham Dack
Jamie Hoare-matthews
Julian Goncalves
Lawrence Cooper
Chris Thorpe
Ryan Sherwood
Jamie Hoare-matthews
James Mccombe
Jamie Daley
James Mccombe
Daniel Tipton
John Larkin
Lauren Williams
Paul Higgon Williams
Christopher Webb
Evan Stapleton
Anthony Stewart
Danny Barclay
Mariella Scholten
Anthony Marr
Paul Harvey
Jason Houston
Benjamin Cooper
Matthew Russell
Alex Mcconnell
Lisa Hughes
Chris Thorpe
James Mccombe
Laura Cawley
Vince Lambert

Evan Stapleton

*Correct answer:

4kg. e« Total: 592 « Draw: April 14, 2025 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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EXTRA | Cocoba 4KG EASTER EGG

Ticket No. Name

731 Julian Goncalves
733 Evan Stapleton
734 Danny Barclay
735 Andre Da Silva
736 Janet Quinney
738 Paul Harvey
739 Sam Holden
741 Matthew Russell
742 Chris Dyson
743 Tim Pearce
744 Paul Higgon Williams
745 Ethan Jones
746 Jonathon Walsh
747 Mariella Scholten
748 Michael Cox
749 Robert Bellamy

*Correct answer: 4kg. ¢ Total: 592 < Draw: April 14, 2025 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 7
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